
Multiple characters
Question

So im an xbox player my only experience on the game is the beta. Im usually one to do different builds and
multiple characters on these sort of games but im seeing a lot say there is no point having more than 1. Are
different builds not a thing?

r/newworldgame • 3 mo. ago
No-Orange-5216
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Single comment thread See full discussion

No-Orange-5216 OP • 3mo ago •

2 Reply

Thanks for this ive been confused about all this since the beta lol. So there is really no reason at all to have
multiple characters? Kind of an odd one as this means players would spend less time playing than they would
if they had multiple characters. But i suppose its just not that kind of game.

Vongimi • 3mo ago •

2 Reply

Its not that you can't have alts with different builds its just that... you can do that all on one character. So
the play time to play an alternate build is still there. You just essentially skip the leveling and share all
items :P

EskimoDave • 3mo ago •
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How to do Gorgon?

125 upvotes ·  110 comments

AGS Content Creator Stream

135 upvotes ·  105 comments

Some general game tips for everyone :)

109 upvotes ·  45 comments

Less Grind, More Fun?

109 upvotes ·  62 comments

A healer's rant

323 upvotes ·  235 comments

Multiple Characters

3 upvotes ·  2 comments

1 Reply

Alts are generally only used for three reasons. One is as a bank due there being a gold cap. The cap is 1
million but it used to be 500k and some items used to sell for over 1 million (like a bis bruiser Great Axe).
Second is to play on multiple servers. Third is the same as two but more specific - warlogging. You did
the bare minimum of PvE to allow your character to have what it needs to do wars. You then only log into
that account/character for wars.

nilz84 • 3mo ago •

1 Reply

I only got one level 65 character and almost 2500 hours in this game, how much more do you want me to
play? :D

There is lots to do, even with just one character.
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Is this game the most satisfying when it comes to farming? The sound design is amazing like the shock
bulb.

214 upvotes ·  90 comments

Multiple characters

1 upvote ·  1 comment

Do you want seasonal worlds?

217 upvotes ·  340 comments

Multiple of same characters

1 upvote ·  4 comments

Legacy players on fresh start, we need to talk

290 upvotes ·  285 comments

I put together a quick checklist for the Turkalon event

110 upvotes ·  60 comments

Multiple Units

1 upvote ·  5 comments

How to dps in expeditions up to m2 (from a salty tank)

114 upvotes ·  125 comments

Characters

7 upvotes ·  10 comments

Multiple characters on same server question

16 comments
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